Product description
Bussmann’s range of 3.6 kV DIN Medium volt-
age fuse links are suitable for transformer pro-
tection.
These fuse links can be used even where there
is no secondary LV protection, provided they are
used with fuse switches fitted with instanta-
neous striker tripping.

breaking
current
I
3
 (A) m W
Minimum
Pre-arcing
Maximum
operating
Length
mm
Diameter
mm
Weight
kg
 3.6ADLSJ6.3 6.3 40 13 158 9 4.5 x 101 1.9 x 102 292 51 1.63
 3.6ADLSJ10 10 40 13 95.6 13 1.3 x 102 5.4 x 102 292 51 1.63
 3.6ADLSJ16 16 40 20 63.3 22 3 x 102 1.3 x 103 292 51 1.63
 3.6ADLSJ20 20 40 31 45.9 25 6.3 x 102 2.7 x 103 292 51 1.63
 3.6ADLSJ25 25 40 106 28.7 25 1.3 x 102 1.2 x 103 292 51 1.63
 3.6ADLSJ31.5 31.5 40 106 19.1 26 2.9 x 102 2.7 x 103 292 51 1.63
 3.6ADLSJ40 40 40 106 11.4 25 8 x 102 7.5 x 10 292 51 1.63
 3.6ADOSJ6.3 6.3 40 13 158 9 4.5 x 101 1.9 x 102 192 51 1.1
 3.6ADOSJ10 10 40 31 79.2 11 2.3 x 102 9.7 x 102 192 51 1.1
 3.6ADOSJ16 16 40 49 50.8 18 5.5 x 102 2.4 x 103 192 51 1.1
 3.6ADOSJ20 20 40 49 38.1 21 9.8 x 102 4.2 x 103 192 51 1.1
 3.6ADOSJ25 25 40 106 28.9 25 1.3 x 102 1.2 x 103 192 51 1.1
 3.6ADOSJ31.5 31.5 40 106 19.2 26 2.9 x 102 2.7 x 103 192 51 1.1
 3.6ADOSJ40 40 40 106 11.6 26 8 x 102 7.5 x 103 192 51 1.1
 3.6WDOSJ50 50 50 180 5.36 20 1.8 x 103 2.4 x 104 192 51 1.1
 3.6WDOSJ63 63 50 225 3.68 21 3.8 x 103 4.5 x 104 192 51 1.1
 3.6WDOSJ80 80 50 288 2.88 27 6.3 x 103 8 x 104 192 51 1.1
 3.6WDOSJ100 100 50 360 2.16 31 9.8 x 103 1.1 x 105 192 51 1.1
 3.6WDOSJ125 125 50 450 1.73 39 1.5 x 104 2.2 x 105 192 51 1.1
 3.6WFOSJ160 160 50 600 1.28 47 3.1 x 104 6.2 x 105 192 76 2.1
 3.6WFOSJ200 200 50 600 0.94 52 5.7 x 104 1.1 x 106 192 76 2.1
Fuse reference A C D Weight (Kg)
ADLSJ 292 54 51 1.63
ADOSJ 192 54 51 1.1
WDOSJ 192 54 51 1.1